Elechain (Jiangsu) Energy Technology Co.,Ltd
Aug/2025
-- By Haier Energy
28th/May 2025, Haier Energy and ELEC signed a strategic merger and acquisition agreement in Qingdao.
1. Haier Energy Acquiring 51% equity of ELEC, ELEC becomes a subsidiary of Haier Energy,
2. ELEC has become the global R&D center of Haier energy platform.
ELEC Plant & R&D Center in Nantong City, Jiangsu Province
1 ELEC Overview

Engineering&Tech Center Director: Huang Bin
Huazhong University of Science and Technology
-First level Construction Engineer
-Intermediate Engineer
-20+engineering and technical experience in power and
photovoltaic storage system
R&D Director: Hu Hao
PhD in Power Electronics from Tongji University
15+experience in algorithm and software development
Lead the R&D of high-power frequency conversion
device
4 PCSs List
Object Product Type Product Model Power Level Status
PCSs for Industrial and
Commercial Use
String PCS EC0200 200kW Certification in progress
String PCS EC0125 125kW Certified
String PCS EC0100/EC0075 100kW/75kW Certified
String PCS EC0050/EC0040/EC0030 50kW/40kW/30kW Certified
PCSs for Centralized
Energy Storage Power
Station
Centralized PCS EC2500 2500kW Certification in progress
Centralized PCS EC1725/EC1500/EC1250 1725kW/1500kW/1250kW Certified
Grid-Forming Microgrid
System
Hybrid PCS EC0050-Hybrid 50kW Certification in progress
Residential Hybrid PCSs
for Residential Use
Hybrid PCS EC0006-EU 3.6~6KW Certified
Hybrid PCS EC0010-EU 7~10KW Certified
Hybrid PCS EC0006-US 3.6~6KW Certification in progress
Hybrid PCS EC0010-US 8~10KW Certification in progress
Inverters for
Photovoltaic system
String  Inverter EC0350/EC0400 350kW/400kW Under Development
5 Solutions with PCSs
Application Field Product Type Product Model Power Level Status
All-In-One (Energy
storage Cabinets) for
Industrial and
Commercial Use
Outdoor Integrated System-Cabinet EC0233KWH-0100K 125KW/261KWh On-Sale
Outdoor Integrated System-Cabinet EC0093KWH-0050K 50KW/93KWh On-Sale
Outdoor Integrated System-Cabinet EC0372KWH-0200K 200KW/372KWh On-Sale
Outdoor Integrated System-Cabinet EC0418KWH-0215K 215KW/418KWh On-Sale
Outdoor Integrated PCS-Cabinet EC0600KL 600KW On-Sale
PCSs and Transformer
Intergrated Cabinet
for Centralized
Energy Storage

10KW Hybrid Integrated System-Cabinet
EC0010（Interface：PV+Battery+Diesel
Generator+Load+Grid）
10kW/20KWh On-Sale
6KW Hybrid Integrated System-Cabinet
EC0006（Interface：PV+Battery+Diesel
Generator+Load+Grid）
6kW/10KWh On-Sale
Under R&D Products：12KW-US Hybrid Inverter (Pubilshed by Dec/2025)
                                       16~20KW LV 3-Phase Hybrid Inverter (Pubilshed by Dec/2025)
                                       50KW Hybrid Inverter (Pubilshed by Oct/2025)
                                      125KW Hybrid Inverter (Pubilshed by Apr/2026)
6 Residential Energy Storage -- US
3.6~6KW Hybrid Inverter (US)
6.1 3.6~6KW Hybrid Inverter Serials
         EC0003.6-EC0006 involved the power level of 3.6KW/6KW
         -- Single-Phase
         -- 48VDC
         -- Residential Hybrid Inverter for 240VAC and 120VAC
• Support Max. 6pcs parallel

     -- Certified from SEARI and TÜV Rheinland
10.2 PCS Serials
     EC0125，involved the power level of 125KW
     -- For Distributed Energy Storage Power Station, DC1500V
     -- Optional With AC and DC breaker
     -- Certificated in SEARI
10 PCS Products for Industrial and Commercial Use (String PCS)
10.3 PCS Serials
     EC0050/EC0040/EC0030，involved the power level of 50KW/40KW/30KW
     -- For Distributed Energy Storage Power Station
     -- Certified from SEARI
10 PCS Products for Industrial and Commercial Use (String PCS)
10.4 PCS Serials
     EC0200/EC0150，involved the power level of 200KW/150KW
     -- For Distributed Energy Storage Power Station
     -- DC 1500V and AC 690V
     -- Under Certification in SEARI
10 PCS Products for Industrial and Commercial Use (String PCS)